
AAA 
R E N T 5 

5620 S. 72"' St. 
Omaha, NE 68127 
Phone (402) 339-3707 
Fax (402) 339-3624 
beckyb@aaarentsevents.com 

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM 
DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS 

beckyb@aaarentsevents.com 
You have until January 26, 2024 

to qualify for advanced rates 

EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM 

Deadline Date is JANUARY 26, 2024 

Furniture 

_Side Chair 
_Arm Chair 
_Samsonite Folding Chair 
_Padded Stool with back 

Accessories 

_Waste Basket 
_Easel Tripod 

Advance 
Order 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
30.00 

Advance 

Order 
20.00 
25.00 

30" High Wood Display Tables - Skirted 

After 
Deadline 
40.00 
40.00 
15.00 
45.00 

After 

Deadline 
30.00 
35.00 

Advance After 

_4' long x 24" wide 
_4' long x 30" wide 
_6' long x 30" wide 
_8' long x 30" wide 

Order 
35.00 
35.00 
45.00 
55.00 

_ 42" HIGH AVAILABLE -ADD $20.00 

Deadline 
55.00 
55.00 
65.00 
75.00 

30" High Wood Display Tables - Unskirted 
Advance After 

_4' long x 24" wide 
_4' long x 30" wide 
_6' long x 30" wide 
_8' long x 30" wide 

Order 
20.00 
20.00 
30.00 
30.00 

_42" HIGH AVAILABLE· ADD $20.00 

30" High Narrow Display Tables • Skirted 
Advance 
Order 

_6' long x 18" wide 
_8' long x 18" wide 

55.00 
55.00 

_42" HIGH AVAILABLE - ADD $20.00 

Deadline 
35.00 
35.00 
40.00 
40.00 

After 
Deadline 
75.00 
75.00 

Round Tables with Cloth 

_24" - tall cocktail table 
_36" round sit down table 
_48" round sit down table 

Advance 
Order 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

After 
Deadline 

45.00 
45.00 
45.00 

Color of cloth for round table. _______ _ 

Customizing Skirt Color 
_number of 30" high skirts 10.00 
_number of42" high skirts 15.00 

30.00 
35.00 

Specify color of skirting for additional cost. ______ _ 
*p1 skirted tables ordered, will receive blue skirts at no charge

*p4 skirted tables ordered, will receive black skirts at no charge

2024 Nebraska Builders Home & Garden Show 

Firm ____________ Booth# ___ _ 

Purchased By _________ Title. ____ _ 

Address 

City 

State Zip 

Phone 

Email 

Order Amount 

Tax@7.25% 

Total Due 

See Credit Card Form For Payment 
Order Deadline Date: JANUARY 26, 2024 
PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER 



AAA 
REN TS 

5620 S. 72°' St. 
Omaha, NE 68127 
Phone (402) 339-3707 
Fax (402) 339-3624 
beckyb@aaarentsevents.com 

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM 

DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS 

beckyb@aaarentsevents.com 
You have until January 26, 2024 

to qualify for advanced rates 

ORDER RECAP AND CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM 

.,2""02""4:w.,N""e"'b'-"ra,,,s,,,ka"'-"'B""u,.,,ild.,e"--rs"-'-'H""o'-'m,.,,e:...,&�G"'a"-'rd..,e"-n'-'S=<!h.,,o<.!w,._ __________ Date ____ _ 

Company Name. ______________________ Booth# ___ _ 

Address ______________ City ______ State ___ Zip ___ _ 

Ordered By _____________ Title. ______________ _ 

Phone _______________ Email, ______________ _ 

One copy of your final invoice will be issued. All other copies are $15.00+tax per transaction via mail, e-mail or fax. 

PLEASE COMPUTE YOUR ORDERS 

Rental Order ........ $. ______ _ 

Use Tax @ 7.25% .. ... ···········--·$. ______ _ 

Total Due ... .......... $ ______ _ 

PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION FOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 

Cardholder Name (PLEASE PRINT) _____________________ _ 

Billing Address for Card, _________________________ _ 

City ____________________ State. _____ Zip ____ _ 

V-Code _____ Card Number ____________________ _

Expiration Date __ /__ _ VISA MASTERCARD _AMERICAN EXPRESS _DISCOVER

Cardholder Signature. __________________________ _

PAYMENT POLICY: 100% PLUS ALL APPLICABLE TAX IS DUE BY JANUARY 26, 2024. ALTERATIONS 
TO EXISTING ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO A $35.00 CHARGE. ORDERS TAKEN DURING SHOW SET 
UP REQUIRE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION BEFORE ITEMS ARE PLACED IN THE BOOTH. ONCE 
THE EQUIPMENT IS PLACED IN YOUR BOOTH, NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN. 

ORDER DEADLINE DATE: JANUARY 26, 2024 
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