

5620 S. 72nd St. Omaha, NE 68127 Phone (402) 339-3707 Fax (402) 339-3624 beckyb@aaarentsevents.com

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS beckyb@aaarentsevents.com You have until January 26, 2024 to qualify for advanced rates

EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM

Deadline Date is JANUARY 26, 2024

Furniture	Advance	After
	Order	Deadline
Side Chair	20.00	40.00
Arm Chair	20.00	40.00
Samsonite Folding Chair	10.00	15.00
Padded Stool with back	30.00	45.00
Accessories	Advance	After
	Order	Deadline
Waste Basket	20.00	30.00
Easel Tripod	25.00	35.00

30" High Wood Display Tables - Skirted

	Advance	After
	Order	Deadline
4' long x 24" wide	35.00	55.00
4' long x 30" wide	35.00	55.00
6' long x 30" wide	45.00	65.00
8' long x 30" wide	55.00	75.00

____42" HIGH AVAILABLE – ADD \$20.00

30" High Wood Display Tables - Unskirted

	Advance	After
	Order	Deadline
4' long x 24" wide	20.00	35.00
4' long x 30" wide	20.00	35.00
6' long x 30" wide	30.00	40.00
8' long x 30" wide	30.00	40.00

42" HIGH AVAILABLE - ADD \$20.00

30" High Narrow Display Tables - Skirted

	Advance	After
	Order	Deadline
6' long x 18'' wide	55.00	75.00
8' long x 18" wide	55.00	75.00

Round Tables with Cloth

	Advance	After	
24" - tail cocktail table	Order 30.00	Deadline 45.00	
36" round sit down table	30.00	45.00	
48" round sit down table	30.00	45.00	
Color of cloth for round table_			
Customizing Skirt Colo			
number of 30" high skirts		30.00	
number of 42" high skirts		35.00	
Specify color of skirting for additio	nal cost		
*P1 skirted tables ordered, will receive	blue skirts at no o	charge	
*P4 skirted tables ordered, will receive	black skirts at no	charge	
2024 Nebraska Builders Home	& Garden Sh	<u>0w</u>	
Firm	Booth#		
Purchased By	Tit	le	
Purchased By			
Address			
Address	_Zip		
Address	Zip		
Address City State Phone	Zip		
Address City State Phone Email	Zip		
Address City State Phone Email Order Amount	Zip		

See Credit Card Form For Payment Order Deadline Date: JANUARY 26, 2024 PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER



5620 S. 72nd St. Omaha, NE 68127 Phone (402) 339-3707 Fax (402) 339-3624 beckyb@aaarentsevents.com PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM DIRECTLY TO AAA RENTS beckyb@aaarentsevents.com You have until January 26, 2024

to qualify for advanced rates

ORDER RECAP AND CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

2024 Nebraska Builders Home & C	Garden Show		Dat	e
Company Name			B	ooth#
Address	City	s	tate	_Zip
Ordered By	Title			
Phone	Email			
One copy of your final invoice will be issue	ed. All other copies are \$15.0)0+tax per trans	action via mail,	e-mail or fax.
PLE	ASE COMPUTE YOU			
Rental Order			\$	
Use Tax @ 7.25%			\$	
	т	otal Due	\$	
PLEASE FILL OUT THE FO	LLOWING INFORMATI	ON FOR CR		PAYMENT
Cardholder Name (PLEASE PRINT)_				
Billing Address for Card				
City		State	Zip	
V-Code Card Number	er			
Expiration Date/ VI	SA MASTERCARD	AMERICAN	EXPRESS	DISCOVER
Cardholder Signature				

PAYMENT POLICY: 100% PLUS ALL APPLICABLE TAX IS DUE BY JANUARY 26, 2024. ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO A \$35.00 CHARGE. ORDERS TAKEN DURING SHOW SET UP REQUIRE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION BEFORE ITEMS ARE PLACED IN THE BOOTH. ONCE THE EQUIPMENT IS PLACED IN YOUR BOOTH, NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN.

ORDER DEADLINE DATE: JANUARY 26, 2024